Winter 26

Spring 26

Summer 26

Fall 26

Winter 27

Spring 27

Summer 27

Fall 27

MSc

05.01.-15.03.

09.03.-28.06.

29.06.-06.09.

31.08.-20.12.

04.01.-14.03.

08.03.-27.06.

28.06.-05.09.

30.08.-19.12.

Problem Solving & Communication

5

5

Ethics and Sustainability

5

5

Economics

5

5

Oraganizational Behavior

Financial Analysis & Modelling

Competiteveness

Entrepreneurial Finance

Value Chain Management

Erntrepreneurship

Negotiation
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Disruptive Technologies & Business Models

Econometrics

Restructuring Organizations™

Coding & Data Literacy

Global Strategy

Corporate Valuation & M&A

Advanced Asset Pricing

Innovation Management & Corporate Entrepreneurship

Online Marketing & Customer Analytics

Growth Management

Stakeholder Communication

Capital Market Theory & Investments

Risk Management of Corporations

Change Management

Customer Value Creation

Advanced Corporate Finance

Prototyping & Product Management

Private Equity & Hedge Funds*

Financial Engineering*
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Winter 26

Spring 26

Summer 26

Fall 26

Winter 27

Spring 27

Summer 27

Fall 27

MBA

05.01.-15.03.

09.03.-28.06.

29.06.-06.09.

31.08.-20.12.

04.01.-14.03.

08.03.-27.06.

28.06.-05.09.

30.08.-19.12.

Problem Solving & Communication

Business Strategy

Corporate Finance

Marketing

Economics

Financial Accounting & Reporting
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Social Entrepreneurship, Sustainability, Society & You

Negotiation

Advanced Corporate Finance

Business Ethics

Circular Economy

Entrepreneurship

Corporate Strategy

Big Data Analytics

International Marketing Simulation

Corporate Valuation & M&A
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Business, Environment, Society & Leadership

Organizational Behavior

New in the Leadership Role & Human Resources

Logistics

Macroeconomics & the Global Economy

Innovation Management & Corporate Entrepreneurship

Managing Global Corporations

Leading High Performance Teams

Public Relationms & Crisis Communication

Applied Corporate Finance
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Disruptive Technologies & Business Models

Change Management & Stability

Mindful Leadership

Value Chains in the Digital Age

Entrepreneurial Finance

Risk Management

Cost Accounting

Online Marketing & Customer Analysis
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Open courses

Mind meets machine - GenAl for future leaders

German

Please note: Still subject to change!
* Previous knowledge necessary!




