	Winter 26	Spring 26	Summer 26	Fall 26	Winter 27	Spring 27	Summer 27	Fall 27
MSc	05.0115.03.	09.0328.06.	29.0606.09.	31.0820.12.	04.0114.03.	08.0327.06.	28.0605.09.	30.0819.12.
Problem Solving & Communication				5				5
Ethics and Sustainability				5				5
Economics				5				5
Oraganizational Behavior	5				5			
Financial Analysis & Modelling	5				5			
Competiteveness	5				5			
Entrepreneurial Finance	5				5			
Value Chain Management	5				5			
Erntrepreneurship	5				5			
Negotiation	5				5			
Disruptive Technologies & Business Models		5				5		
Econometrics		5				5		
Restructuring Organizations*		5				5		
Coding & Data Literacy		5				5		
Global Strategy		5				5		
Corporate Valuation & M&A		5				5		
Advanced Asset Pricing		5				5		
Innovation Management & Corporate Entrepreneurship		5				5		
Online Marketing & Customer Analytics		5				5		
Growth Management		5				5		
Stakeholder Communication		5				5		
Capital Market Theory & Investments		5				5		
Risk Management of Corporations		5				5		
Change Management		5				5		
Customer Value Creation		5				5		
Advanced Corporate Finance		5				5		
Prototyping & Product Management		5				5		
Private Equity & Hedge Funds*		5				5		
Financial Engineering*		5				5		
	Winter 26	Spring 26	Summer 26	Fall 26	Winter 27	Spring 27	Summer 27	Fall 27
МВА	05.0115.03.	09.0328.06.	29.0606.09.	31.0820.12.	04.0114.03.	08.0327.06.	28.0605.09.	30.0819.12.
Problem Solving & Communication				3				3
Business Strategy				3				3
Corporate Finance				3				3
Marketing				3				3
Economics				3				3
Financial Accounting & Reporting				3				3

	T	1	ī	I _	ī			_1
Social Entrepreneurship, Sustainability, Society & You				3				3
Negotiation				3				3
Advanced Corporate Finance	3							
Business Ethics	3				3			
Circular Economy	3				3			
Entrepreneurship	3				3			
Corporate Strategy	3				3			
Big Data Analytics	3				3			
International Marketing Simulation	3				3			
Corporate Valuation & M&A	3				3			
Business, Environment, Society & Leadership		3				3		
Organizational Behavior		3				3		
New in the Leadership Role & Human Resources		3				3		
Logistics		3				3		
Macroeconomics & the Global Economy		3				3		
Innovation Management & Corporate Entrepreneurship		3				3		
Managing Global Corporations		3				3		
Leading High Performance Teams		3				3		
Public Relationms & Crisis Communication		3				3		
Applied Corporate Finance		3				3		
Disruptive Technologies & Business Models			3				3	
Change Management & Stability			3				3	
Mindful Leadership			3				3	
Value Chains in the Digital Age			3				3	
Entrepreneurial Finance			3				3	
Risk Management			3				3	
Cost Accounting			3				3	
Online Marketing & Customer Analysis			3				3	
						_	_	
Open courses								
Mind meets machine - GenAl for future leaders				5				5
German	3	3	3	6	3	3	3	6
	_	_				_		_

Please note: Still subject to change!

^{*} Previous knowledge necessary!